Show Results for Classic Barrel Racing on 05/29/17
at Diamond Bar Arena Arena, Ceres, CA

OPEN Pole Bending Results

Insurance Pole Bending Sidepot Results

FUTURITY/DERBY Sidepot Results

YOUTH Sidepot Results
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Contact: Spring Krogue 707-372-1555
Location: Diamond Bar Arena, Ceres, CA

STANDARD 70% Jackpot in OPEN Pole Bending

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3492.00, Rider count = 89

1D Time =
2D Time
3D Time

lst
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

20.
20.
21.

21.

21

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21

21.
21.
21.
22.
22.

22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.

201
306
078

282
.402
414
422
448
550
569
631
.743
780
784
925
096
148

240
269
484
563
648
652
717
811
840
923
950
125

20.201, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 1746.00
21.201, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1047.60
22.201, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 698.40

$707.
$586.
$453.

$293.
$251.
$199.
$147.
$ 94.
$ 63.

$196.
$168.
$133.
$ 98.
$ 63.
S 42.

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed = 34

1D Placings
Haydn Morsa on Speedy LeBron
Lilla Bell on Little Man
Madison Camozzi on Rosebuds Jet

2D Placings

Sierra Stelling on Sea The Magic
Jordan Vollmer on Pete
Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize
Mandy Brazil on Maverick
Bethany Unruh on Fancy That Vision
Makiley Loveless on Boogie
Emma Shipley on Fiesta
Megan Sharp on Zannie
Londyn Brazil on Barbie
Kayden Kaiser on Rosebud

Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty
Makiley Loveless on Slingshot
Ellie Bonilla on Smart Little Wichitaw (Doc)
Regan Blair on Taffys Little Image

3D Placings

Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho
Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
Breely Unruh on Pearl

Sara Montgomery on Six Pack A Bull
Kaiya Heaverne on Dox San Peppy Judu
Makiley Loveless on Shorty
Krista Williams on E1l Cachorro
Aby Black on Skips Cool Diamond
Brianna Sharp on Docs Southern Jet
Katie McCaulley on Independence Passion
Aubree Ferrando on Sugar And Remedy
Bethany Unruh on DSR Shameless



13th 23.202 Doug Brown on RDJ Kam

14th 23.299 Joleen Summers on Cruella
15th 23.399 Lacey Bullivant on Deuces Wild
l6th 23.579 Stevie Mae Scott on Don't Judge My Jetts
17th 23.581 Jesse Williams on The Flying Moon Jet
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in OPEN Pole Bending

18th 23.726 Amber McGuire on Shelly The Angry Pony
19th 23.942 Kate Ristow on Renes Nic O Time
20th 23.997 Ashley Chepel on Can-Do
21st 24.107 Elsa Flynn on Bella Rossa Girl
22nd 24.210 Madchen Gebhard on Powder Licious Dreamz
23rd 24.270 Shea Montgomery on Peppys Cornel
24th 24.317 Kendall Patterson on Pepper
25th 24.729 Lucy Flynn on Roan Eddie
26th 24.830 Hailey Mitchell on Ladybug
27th 24.908 Gage Holzum on Thunder
28th 25.170 Madilyn Parson on Trump
29th 25.194 Amber McGuire on Dolled Up Conclusion
30th 25.352 Hayden Souza on Spinner
31st 25.618 Sabra Steen on To Lena Mango
32nd 25.629 Lucy Flynn on Jagger McFagger
33rd 25.737 Denise Munson on Chiquita CD
34th 27.651 Kyndal Castle on Docs Surefire Remedy
35th 27.680 Kassidy Mccomb on Sierra
36th 29.025 Doug Brown on Otro Moghaso
37th 36.085 Alexa Davis on Bullets Cowboy
38th 40.603 Madysen Fern on Shorty
N/T 400.000 Brittyn Rocha on Iris
N/T 400.000 Ashlee Rubick on Wylie
N/T 400.000 Elizabeth Lovering on Lacey
N/T 411.584 Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers
N/T 412.545 Kolbee Souza on 0ld Yeller
N/T 412.684 Emily Dodds on Double Fire Bar
N/T 418.289 Ellie Bonilla on GoReneJet
N/T 420.737 Macie Kulikov on Otro Siesta
N/T 421.378 Aubrey Largent on Little
N/T 421.513 Doug Brown on Seashells
N/T 421.801 Sierra Stadtler on Star
N/T 422.104 Aubree Willhoite on Loco Tigre
N/T 422.172 Hunter Morgan on KN Famous Ever After
N/T 422.441 Ashley Griffin on Magic
N/T 422 .537 Rylee Summers on Horse
N/T 422 .554 Carissa Cuellar on Barely Nu You
N/T 422.683 Doug Brown on Aussie Jet
N/T 422.689 Claira Goss on Docs Classic Gunn
N/T 422.694 Sage Stadtler on Rusty
N/T 422.748 Madison Munson on Secret
N/T 422.768 Tim Parker on RDJ Flyboy
N/T 422.872 Karly Camozzi on Flickawood
N/T 423.606 Lita Scott on Judgin My Jets
N/T 423.847 Aubrey Largent on Lottolicious
N/T 424.497 Londyn Brazil on Monkey
N/T 424.638 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart

N/T 424,754 Mykah Mitchell on Hitch
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N/T 425.733 Paige
N/T 425.737
N/T 426.342
N/T 437.669
N/T 453.562
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90% Jackpot in Insurance
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Mia Prichard

Madysen Fern

Barrel Race America,

, Pool =

Trinity Crenshaw on Qts Skip A Dollar Rocky
Marc Ristow on Rene Dan Radigan
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Jackpot in OPEN Pole Bending

Sartor on Ringo

Sage Stadtler on Big Sparlkes

Trinity Crenshaw on Buckaroosremedychex
Ruby Hicks on Classy Lil Filly

Jaycee Ford on Maybe

Version 12.6
Pole Bending Sidepot

Page 1

594.00, Rider count = 66
$ 255.42

=$ 196.02

= $ 142.56

Macie Kulikov on Otro Siesta
Aubrey Largent on Little
Doug Brown on Seashells

Sierra Stadtler on Star

Aubree Willhoite on Loco Tigre
Ashley Griffin on Magic

Rylee Summers on Horse

Doug Brown on Aussie Jet

Sage Stadtler on Rusty

Madison Munson on Secret

Tim Parker on RDJ Flyboy

Lita Scott on Judgin My Jets

Aubrey Largent on Lottolicious

Londyn Brazil on Monkey

Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart

Trinity Crenshaw on Qts Skip A Dollar Rocky
Marc Ristow on Rene Dan Radigan

Trinity Crenshaw on Buckaroosremedychex
Lucy Flynn on Jagger McFagger

Kassidy Mccomb on Sierra

Mykah Mitchell on Hitch

Hailey Mitchell on Ladybug

Alexis Molina on Playswell Withothers
Sara Montgomery on Six Pack A Bull
Kayden Kaiser on Rosebud

Lucy Flynn on Roan Eddie

on Lenas Lil Prize

Kate Ristow on Renes Nic O Time
Ruby Hicks on Classy Lil Filly
Sabra Steen on To Lena Mango

on Shorty

Joleen Summers on Cruella

Shea Montgomery on Peppys Cornel
Elsa Flynn on Bella Rossa Girl
Denise Munson on Chiquita CD

Kaiya Heaverne on Dox San Peppy Judu
Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty

Sierra Stelling on Sea The Magic
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N/T 400.000 Jaycee Ford on Maybe
N/T 400.000 Claira Goss on Docs Classic Gunn
N/T 400.000 Aby Black on Skips Cool Diamond
N/T 400.000 Mac Basso on The Flying Dutchman
N/T 400.000 Amber McGuire on Shelly The Angry Pony
N/T 400.000 Amber McGuire on Dolled Up Conclusion
N/T 400.000 Makiley Loveless on Slingshot
N/T 400.000 Makiley Loveless on Shorty
N/T 400.000 Kyndal Castle on Docs Surefire Remedy
N/T 400.000 Stevie Mae Scott on Don't Judge My Jetts
N/T 400.000 Doug Brown on RDJ Kam
N/T 400.000 Haydn Morsa on Speedy LeBron
N/T 400.000 Madilyn Parson on Trump
N/T 400.000 Alexa Davis on Bullets Cowboy
N/T 400.000 Regan Blair on Taffys Little Image
N/T 400.000 Londyn Brazil on Barbie
N/T 400.000 Madchen Gebhard on Powder Licious Dreamz
N/T 400.000 Mandy Brazil on Maverick
N/T 400.000 Doug Brown on Otro Moghaso
N/T 400.000 Ellie Bonilla on GoRenedet
N/T 400.000 Megan Sharp on Zannie
N/T 400.000 Brianna Sharp on Docs Southern Jet
N/T 400.000 Makiley Loveless on Boogie
N/T 400.000 Ellie Bonilla on Smart Little Wichitaw (Doc)
N/T 400.000 Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho
N/T 400.000 Lilla Bell on Little Man
N/T 400.000 Jordan Vollmer on Pete
N/T 400.000 Emily Dodds on Double Fire Bar
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in FUTURITY/DERBY Sidepot
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 390.00, Rider count = 8
1D Time = 23.125, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 234.00
2D Time = 24.125, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 156.00
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 23.125 $134.00 Bethany Unruh on DSR Shameless
2nd 23.202 $100.00 Doug Brown on RDJ Kam
2D Placings
1st 27.680 $ 90.00 Kassidy Mccomb on Sierra
2nd 29.025 $ 66.00 Doug Brown on Otro Moghaso
N/T 422.172 Hunter Morgan on KN Famous Ever After
N/T 422.683 Doug Brown on Aussie Jet
N/T 423.606 Lita Scott on Judgin My Jets
N/T 425.725 Marc Ristow on Rene Dan Radigan
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STANDARD 70%

Jackpot in YOUTH Sidepot

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 957.50, Rider count = 49
1D Time = 20.306, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 478.75
2D Time = 21.306, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 287.25
3D Time = 22.306, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 191.50
Not Placed = 15

1st 20.306 $206.00
2nd 21.078 $158.00
3rd 21.282 $115.00

1D Placings
Lilla Bell on Little Man
Madison Camozzi on Rosebuds Jet
Sierra Stelling on Sea The Magic



2D Placings

1st 21.402 $124.00 Jordan Vollmer on Pete

2nd 21.414 $ 95.00 Mia Prichard on Lenas Lil Prize

3rd 21.550 $ 69.00 Makiley Loveless on Boogie

4th 21.631 Megan Sharp on Zannie

5th 21.780 Kayden Kaiser on Rosebud

6th 21.784 Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty

7th 21.925 Makiley Loveless on Slingshot

8th 22.096 Ellie Bonilla on Smart Little Wichitaw (Doc)
9th 22.148 Regan Blair on Taffys Little Image
10th 22.240 Stevie Mae Scott on Lil Groucho

3D Placings

1st 22.563 $ 82.00 Sara Montgomery on Six Pack A Bull
2nd 22.648 $ 63.00 Kaiya Heaverne on Dox San Peppy Judu
3rd 22.652 $ 46.00 Makiley Loveless on Shorty
4th 22.840 Brianna Sharp on Docs Southern Jet
5th 22.923 Katie McCaulley on Independence Passion
6th 22.950 Aubree Ferrando on Sugar And Remedy
7th 23.299 Joleen Summers on Cruella
8th 23.399 Lacey Bullivant on Deuces Wild
9th 23.579 Stevie Mae Scott on Don't Judge My Jetts
10th 23.726 Amber McGuire on Shelly The Angry Pony
11th 24.107 Elsa Flynn on Bella Rossa Girl
12th 24.210 Madchen Gebhard on Powder Licious Dreamz
13th 24.270 Shea Montgomery on Peppys Cornel
14th 24.729 Lucy Flynn on Roan Eddie
15th 24.908 Gage Holzum on Thunder
leth 25.170 Madilyn Parson on Trump
17th 25.194 Amber McGuire on Dolled Up Conclusion
18th 25.618 Sabra Steen on To Lena Mango
19th 25.629 Lucy Flynn on Jagger McFagger
20th 27.651 Kyndal Castle on Docs Surefire Remedy
21st 40.603 Madysen Fern on Shorty
N/T 400.000 Brittyn Rocha on Iris
N/T 400.000 Elizabeth Lovering on Lacey
N/T 418.289 Ellie Bonilla on GoRenedet
N/T 420.737 Macie Kulikov on Otro Siesta
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N/T 422.104 Aubree Willhoite on Loco Tigre

N/T 422.441 Ashley Griffin on Magic

N/T 422 .537 Rylee Summers on Horse

N/T 422 .554 Carissa Cuellar on Barely Nu You

N/T 422.689 Claira Goss on Docs Classic Gunn

N/T 422.748 Madison Munson on Secret

N/T 422.872 Karly Camozzi on Flickawood

N/T 424.821 Trinity Crenshaw on Qts Skip A Dollar Rocky
N/T 426.342 Trinity Crenshaw on Buckaroosremedychex

N/T 437.669 Ruby Hicks on Classy Lil Filly

N/T 453.562 Jaycee Ford on Maybe



